
Date Weekday Opponent Location
6/14/2022 Tuesday Chillicothe Home
6/16/2022 Thursday Pekin?
6/18/2022 Saturday El Paso Invite El Paso
6/21/2022 Tuesday Washington Home
6/23/2022 Thursday v Tremont Tremont
6/28/2022 Tuesday v Lake Camelot Lake Camelot
6/30/2022 Thursday Morton Home
7/5/2022 Tuesday v El Paso El Paso
7/7/2022 Thurs Roanoke Home
7/9/2022 Saturday PAWW Sizzler Central Pool
7/9/2022 Saturday Lexington Invite Lexington
7/12/2022 Tuesday Woodford County Roanoke
7/14/2022 Thursday Woodford County Rain Date


